Responses: 3
Module Feedback Questionnaire

Thank you for submitting your feedback on this module - the results will be collated and the information viewed by the module leader and the
Education Committee and can help to improve the experience of students taking this module in future.

—_

4

| watched or read through the notes of (...7...) of the online lecture material

Response

>80%

Total responses to question

| attended (...2...) of the Live events for this module

Response

Some

Total responses to question

The quantity of material was...

Response

About right

Total responses to question

By the end of the module its purpose and direction were...

Response

Clear

Total responses to question

Explanation of new terms and concepts was...

Response

Good

Total responses to question

| have a (...7...) set of notes

Average

Average

Average

Average

Average

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Total

3/3

Total

3/3

Total

3/3

Total

3/3

Total

3/3



Response

Good
Ak

Total responses to question

7 | attempted (...?7...) of examples sheet questions
Response
<40%
>80%
Total responses to question

8 The examples sheet questions were...
Response
About Right
Total responses to question

9 Promptness of feedback on submitted coursework was...

Response

Good

Total responses to question

10 Would you like a course taking this subject further ?

Response

Yes

Total responses to question

1 Did you use any of the recommended/suggested textbooks?

Response
Yes - consulted

No

Total responses to question

Average

eessssssss—— 100%

s 100%

Average

mss——— (7%

ammm— 33%

s 100%

Average

eesssssssssse 100%

s 100%

Average

EEesssss—— 100%

S 67%

Average

aesssssseene 100%

s 100%

Average

- 33%

aammsss—— 67%

s 100%

Total

3/3

Total

3/3

Total

3/3

Total

2/3

Total

3/3

Total

3/3



12 | found the textbook(s) used to be...

Response
Very Helpful

| did not use a textbook

Total responses to question

| understood the following main topics

13 Foundations of plasma physics

Response
First time through online lectures or notes

After more work

Total responses to question

14 Dielectric description of plasmas

Response
First time through online lectures or notes

After more work

Total responses to question

15 Plasma kinetics

Response
First time through online lectures or notes

After more work

Total responses to question

16 MHD

Response
First time through online lectures or notes

After more work

Total responses to question

Average

m— 33%

EE—— 67 %

s 100%

Average

EE—— (7%

am— 33%

s 100%

Average

mmm— 33%

N 7%

Eessssss— 100%

Average

EEee— 67 %

o 33%

s 100%

Average

EE—— 67 %

o 33%

s 100%

Total

3/3

Total

3/3

Total

3/3

Total

3/3

Total

3/3



17 The best features of this module were:

Respondent Response

Very helpful lecturer, clear set of notes, propmt reply to questions!

Total responses to question 1/3

18 Any particular aspects/items needing improvement (and suggestions how):

No responses for this question.

19 Any other comments:

No responses for this question.



